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Black è eleganza, fascino, forza.

Alberta sceglie un simbolo di raffinatezza e stile indiscusso per rappresentare la forza della sua nuova collezione. 

Linee geometriche e volumi accoglienti diventano un segno distintivo dell’azienda, sempre pronta a rinnovarsi 

per interpretare al meglio lo stile dell’abitazione contemporanea. Tessuti, finiture, colori sono selezionati ed 

accostati con cura e sapienza sartoriale, per creare prodotti unici ed esclusivi, capaci di “disegnare” lo spazio in 

cui sono inseriti con personalità ed un pizzico di ironia. 

Black is elegance, fascination, strength.

Alberta chooses a symbol of undisputed sophistication and style to express the strength of the new collection. 

The geometric lines and enveloping shapes become a trademark for the company, always ready to innovate to 

better express modern living styles. Fabrics, finishes, colours are all carefully and expertly selected and matched 

to create unique, exclusive products that “design” the interiors with all their personality and a touch of irony. 

Black c’est l’élégance, le charme, la force.

Alberta choisit un symbole de raffinement et de style incontesté pour représenter la force de sa nouvelle collection. 

Les lignes géométriques et les volumes accueillants deviennent un signe distinctif de l’entreprise, toujours prête à 

se renouveler pour interpréter au mieux le style de l’habitat contemporain. Les tissus, les finitions et les couleurs 

sont sélectionnés et associés avec soin et un savoir-faire artisanal, pour créer des produits uniques et exclusifs, en 

mesure de « dessiner » l’espace dans lequel ils sont intégrés avec personnalité et une pincée d’ironie. 

Black ist Eleganz, Charme, Stärke.

Alberta entscheidet sich für ein Symbol der Eleganz und für unbestrittenen Stil, um die Stärke der neuen Kollektion 

zu zeigen. Die geometrischen Linien und behaglichen Formen werden so zu einem Erkennungszeichen der Firma, 

die jederzeit bereit ist, neue Wege einzuschlagen und den Stil modernen Wohnens gekonnt zu interpretieren. 

Stoffe, Oberflächen und Farben werden mit großer Sorgfalt und Schneiderkunst ausgewählt und für einzigartige 

und exklusive Möbel kombiniert. Möbel, die in der Lage sind, den Raum, in dem sie stehen, mit Persönlichkeit 

und einem kleinen Augenzwinkern zu “designen”. 



GAME

Chapter 1

IT • Il sistema di sedute Game coniuga un disegno essenziale e rigoroso ad una morbidezza avvolgente e una 

personalizzazione di utilizzo unica. Un’elegante cucitura trapuntata, ispirata al mondo della pelletteria, suddivide 

il cuscino di schienale in 2 parti imbottite di cui una più piccola, che funziona da poggiareni o poggiatesta a 

seconda di come viene orientato il cuscino: in questo modo l’utilizzatore può creare il “suo” divano ideale, 

ottenendo il massimo comfort in ogni situazione, dal relax, alla lettura, alla conversazione. 

EN • The Game seating system combines an ordered and essential design with an enveloping softness and a 

unique level of personalization. An elegant quilting stitching, inspired by the world of leatherworking, divides the 

backrest cushion in two padded parts. The smaller part functions as lumbar support or head rest, depending on 

how the cushion is oriented: the user can create “his” ideal sofa, achieving maximum comfort in any situation, 

from relaxing to reading to conversation. 

FR • Le système de canapé modulable Game associe des lignes essentielles et rigoureuses, un moelleux 

enveloppant et une possibilité de personnalisation unique dans son utilisation. Une élégante couture matelassée 

s’inspirant du monde du cuir divise le coussin du dossier en 2 parties rembourrées, la plus petite pouvant servir de 

repose tête ou de soutien pour le bas du dos, en fonction du sens dans lequel on place le coussin. De cette façon, 

l’utilisateur peut créer son propre divan idéal, obtenant ainsi un maximum de confort pour toutes les situations: 

la détente, la lecture, la conversation. 

D • Das Sitzmöbelsystem Game verbindet essentielles und striktes Design mit wohliger Weichheit und einzigartiger 

Personalisierung bei der Verwendung. Eine elegante Steppnaht, inspiriert von der Lederwarenindustrie, teilt 

den Rückenpolster in 2 verschieden große Teile mit weiteren Steppnähten, und der kleinere Teil kann je nach 

Ausrichtung des Rückenpolsters als Nieren- oder Kopfkissen dienen. So hat der Kunde die Möglichkeit „sein” 

individuelles Sofa zu schaffen und muss dabei in keiner Situation auf den maximalen Komfort verzichten – vom 

Entspannen über das Lesen bis hin zur Unterhaltung. 
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GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa cm 260x106 
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GOSSIP poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel
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Chapter 2

IT • ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 • ALLEN CHAIR è una serie dal look deciso e accattivante. Il tavolo ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 

si distingue per la forma stondata del piano, che gli conferisce un’immagine leggera e al tempo stesso solida. 

La sedia ALLEN CHAIR, con gambe in legno massello smussato, ha una linea avvolgente che riassume in sé 

raffinatezza formale e comfort: la morbida struttura imbottita dello schienale prosegue il suo disegno offrendo un 

comodo appoggio nei braccioli.

EN • ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 • ALLEN CHAIR is a family units with a distinctive and captivating look. The dining table 

ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 stands out thanks to the rounded shape of its top, lending it a light yet sturdy appearance. 

The ALLEN CHAIR, with rounded solid wood legs, has an enveloping shape that embodies formal elegance and 

comfort. Similarly the design of the backrest soft padded structure provides comfortable support in the arms.

FR • ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 • ALLEN CHAIR est une série au look net et captivant. La table ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 

se distingue par la forme arrondie de son plateau qui lui donne une image légère et solide en même temps. 

Raffinement formel et confort caractérisent la chaise ALLEN CHAIR qui présente une ligne enveloppante: son 

design se prolonge dans la structure douce rembourrée du dossier qui offre un appui confortable grâce aux 

accoudoirs. 

D • ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 • ALLEN CHAIR ist eine Serie mit einer besonders charakteristischen und einnehmenden 

Optik. Der Tisch ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 zeichnet sich durch die abgerundete Form der platte aus, die ihm eine 

leichte, gleichzeitig aber auch solide Optik verleiht. Der Stuhl ALLEN CHAIR ist durch seine einhüllende Linie 

charakterisiert, die formelle Erlesenheit und Komfort in sich vereint: der weiche, gepolsterte Aufbau der Lehne 

setzt seine Linie fort und bietet in den Armlehnen eine bequeme Auflage.

ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 •
ALLEN CHAIR
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ALLEN CHAIR • 3736 • ALLEN 1



ALLEN CHAIR • 3938 • ALLEN 1
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ALLEN 1 tavolo da pranzo/dining table/table à manger/Esstisch cm 240x110
ALLEN CHAIR sedia/chair/chaise/Stuhl

ALLEN CHAIR • 4342 • ALLEN 1



ALLEN CHAIR • 4544 • ALLEN 2



ALLEN CHAIR • 4746 • ALLEN 2
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GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa
• 2GAMD3 • 9J5 Kira Terra, Cat. H
JAMMIN poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel
• 1JAMP • 6046 Balboa Salepepe – 612E Eco Club Fango, Cat. 6 
• piede/foot/pied/Fuß Gun Metal
ALBERT1 130x80 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 130x80
• 1AL1TAVR • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Arabesque 
Purple, Cat. X1 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto
ALBERT1 50 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 50X50
• 1AL1TAVQ50 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Arabesque 
Purple, Cat. X1 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto
ALBERT1 75 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 75X75
 • 1AL1TAVQ75 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Arabesque 
Purple, Cat. X1 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto
ALBERT1 Ø50 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch Ø50
• 1AL1TROT50 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Emperador 
Brown, Cat. X3 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto

GAME

GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa
• 1GAMD3SX+1GAMCHLDX • 7293 Rhodes nero, Cat. 7 
• 2GAMPFFR • 942 Fjord Dark Brown, Cat. G
JAMMIN LARGE poltrona girevole/swivel armchair/fauteuil 
tournant/Drehsessel
• 2JAMPLG • 942 Fjord Dark Brown, Cat. G • basamento/base/ 
piétement/Basis Gun Metal
PASKAL 1 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 
• 1PK1TAVRB1 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Calacatta 
white, Cat. X4 • struttura/structure/Struktur Nero opaco/matt black/
noir matt/matt Schwarz
PHIL tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 
• 1PHISER • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Calacatta white, 
Cat. X4 • struttura/structure/Struktur Gun Metal
JAGGER 35 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch Ø35
• 1JAGTH • Mink Brown

4 5

12 13

18 19

EVOLUTION poltrona alta girevole con schienale reclinabile/high 
swivel armchair with reclining backrest/fauteuil tournant haut à 
dossier inclinable/Drehsessel mit verstellbare Rückenlehne 
• 2EVLPAG • 518 Sahara Nero, Cat. E • Struttura esterna/surface/
structure exterieur/Aussere Struktur Noce/Walnut/noyer/Nußbaum 
• basamento/base/piétement/Basis alluminio lucido/glossy 
aluminium/aluminium poli/poliertem Aluminium
EVOLUTION pouff
• 2EVLPOUFF • 518 Sahara Nero, Cat. E • Basamento/base/
piétement/Basis alluminio lucido/glossy aluminium/aluminium poli/
poliertem Aluminium
JAGGER 35 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch Ø35
• 1JAGTH • Mink Brown
JAGGER 75 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch Ø75
• 1JAGTM • Mink Brown

GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa
• 01GAMC14 (1GAMMERMSX+1GAMD3DX) • 7340 Milano lino, Cat. 7 
GOSSIP poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel
• 1GSPP • 6047 Balboa Malachite, Cat. 6
GOSSIP poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel
• 2GSPP • 9G11 Nabuk bosco, Cat. I
ISLAND tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 
• 1ISNTLTS30 • Top Noce Canaletto • struttura/structure/Struktur Gun 
Metal
ISLAND tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 
• 1ISNTMTS23 • Top Noce Canaletto • struttura/structure/Struktur 
Gun Metal
ISLAND tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 
• 1ISNTSTS40 • Top Noce Canaletto • struttura/structure/Struktur Gun 
Metal
PHIL tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 
• 1PHISERL • Top Dove Grey • struttura/structure/Struktur Gun Metal

20 21

28 29

GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa
• 01GAMC4 (1GAMD3SX+1GAMCHLDX) • 942 Fjord dark brown, 
Cat. G 
ALBERT1 75 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 75X75
• 1AL1TAVQ75 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Calacatta 
white, Cat. X4 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto
ALBERT1 50 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch 50X50
• 1AL1TAVQ50 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Calacatta 
white, Cat. X4 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto

2 3

GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa
• 1GAMP • 7293 Rhodes nero, Cat. 7
ALBERT1 Ø50 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch Ø50
• 1AL1TROT50 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Calacatta 
white, Cat. X4 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto
JAGGER 35 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch Ø35
• 1JAGTH • Mink Brown

32 33
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ALLEN 1 tavolo da pranzo/dining table/table à manger/Esstisch
• 1AN1TAVR240 • Top marmo/marble/marbre/Marmor Calacatta 
white, Cat. X4 • struttura/structure/Struktur Noce Canaletto
ALLEN CHAIR sedia/chair/chaise/Stuhl 
• 1ACHSE • 7293 Rhodes nero, Cat. 7 • struttura/structure/Struktur 
Noce Canaletto
ALLEN CHAIR sedia/chair/chaise/Stuhl
• 2ACHSE • 942 Fjord dark brown, Cat. G • struttura/structure/
Struktur Noce Canaletto

ALLEN 2 tavolo da pranzo/dining table/table à manger/Esstisch
• 1AN2TAVR240 • Noce Canaletto 
ALLEN CHAIR sedia/chair/chaise/Stuhl 
• 1ACHSE • 7272 Palio cenere, Cat. 7 • struttura/structure/Struktur 
Noce Canaletto

36 37

44 45

ALLEN 1 • ALLEN 2 • ALLEN CHAIR
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FINITURE•FINISHING
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Arabesque purple • Cat. X1 Daino Reale • Cat. X2Magic Brown • Cat. X1

Emperador Brown • Cat. X3 Onice Rosso • Cat. X4Marquina black • Cat. X2

Verde Issorie • Cat. X4Cream Calacatta • Cat. X4Calacatta White • Cat. X4

MARMO/MARBLE/MARBRE/MARMOR

54 • BLACK BLACK • 55



Noce Canaletto / Canaletto Walnut Rovere Scuro / Dark Oak

METALLO/METAL/MÉTAL/METALL

Gun Metal French Bronze

LEGNO/WOOD/BOIS/HOLZ

LACCATI/LACQUERED/LAQUÉS/LACKIERT

Ivory

Grey Mink Brown

Bordeaux

BlueGreen

Dove Grey

Rust

Yellow Fluo

MistCream

Dark brown

BLACK • 5756 • BLACK



DATI TECNICI•

TECHNICAL DATA
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1GAMP
2GAMP

1GAMD3
2GAMD3

1GAMD2M
2GAMD2M

1GAMJ1
2GAMJ1

1GAMPFFQ
2GAMPFFQ

1GAMPFFR
2GAMPFFR

1GAMD2MSX
2GAMD2MSX

1GAMD3SX
2GAMD3SX

1GAMCHLSX
2GAMCHLSX

1GAMCHLMSX
2GAMCHLMSX

1GAMMERMSX
2GAMMERMSX

1GAMMERSX
2GAMMERSX

GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura portante: Multistrato, massello di legno.
Imbottiture: Cuscino schienale in piuma d’oca e fibra di poliestere con rivestimento in tela di cotone. Seduta in poliuretano espanso (densità 40 Kg/mc). Scocca in 
poliuretano espanso a densità differenziata e fibra di poliestere rivestito in resinato 100 gr. accoppiato con vellutino.
Molleggio: Cinghie elastiche in polipropilene e gomma.
Piedino: In ABS.

Main structure: Solid wood.
Upholstery: Backrest cushion in goose feathers and polyester fiber covered with cotton fabric. Seat in polyurethane foam (density 40 kg/mc). Chassis in polyurethane 
foam with different densities and polyester fiber covered with resinate 100 grams coupled with velvet.
Suspensions: Elastic belts in polypropylen and rubber.
Feet: In ABS.

Structure: Multiplis et bois massif.
Rembourrage: Coussin de dossier en plume d’oie et fibre de polyester sous housse de coton. Assise en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 40 kg/mc). Chassis en 
mousse de polyuréthane à densités différentes et fibre de polyester revêtue de résine 100 gr. accouplé avec velveteen.
Suspension: Sangles élastiques en polypropylène et mousse.
Pied: En ABS.

Hauptstruktur: vielschichtiges Massivholz.
Polsterung: Rückenkissen aus Daunen und Polyesterfaser mit einer Baumwollbezug verkleidet. Sitz aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 40 Kg/mc). Struktur aus 
Polyurethanschaum mit unterschiedlicher Dichte und Polyesterfaser, mit gekoppeltem Samt und 100 Gramm Resinat verkleidet. 
Federung: Elastische Gurte aus Gummi und Polypropylen.
Füße: ABS.

Cod. Tessuto/fabric/tissu/Stoff: 1/01
Cod. Pelle/leather/cuir/Leder: 2/02
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01GAMC3 (1GAMD3SX+1GAMMERMDX)
02GAMC3 (2GAMD3SX+2GAMMERMDX)

01GAMC4 (1GAMD3SX+1GAMCHLDX)
02GAMC4 (2GAMD3SX+2GAMCHLDX)

01GAMC5 (1GAMD2MSX+1GAMCHLDX)
02GAMC5 (2GAMD2MSX+2GAMCHLDX)

01GAMC6 (1GAMD3SX+1GAMPFFR+1GAMCHLDX)
02GAMC6 (2GAMD3SX+2GAMPFFR+2GAMCHLDX)

01GAMC7 (1GAMCHLMSX+1GAMD3DX)
02GAMC7 (2GAMCHLMSX+2GAMD3DX

01GAMC8 (1GAMD2MSX+1GAMCHLMDX)
02GAMC8 (2GAMD2MSX+2GAMCHLMDX)

01GAMC9 (1GAMD3SX+1GAMPFFR+1GAMCHLMDX)
02GAMC9 (2GAMD3SX+2GAMPFFR+2GAMCHLMDX)

GAME divano/sofa/canapé/Sofa

composizioni/compositions/Kompositionen

343

90

260

106

233110

01GAMC14 (1GAMMERMSX+1GAMD3DX)
02GAMC14 (2GAMMERMSX+2GAMD3DX)

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio
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JAMMIN
elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura portante: multistrato, massello di legno.
Imbottiture: Schienale in poliuretano espanso (densità 21 Kg/mc). Seduta in piuma d’oca con inserto in poliuretano espanso (densità 40 Kg/mc).
Versione fissa: piede in metallo (finiture French Bronze o Gun Metal).
Versione girevole: basamento girevole in metallo (finiture French Bronze o Gun Metal).

Main structure: solid wood.
Upholstery: Backrest in polyurethane foam (density 21 Kg/mc). Seat in goose feathers with internal padding in polyurethane foam (density 40 Kg/mc). 
Fix version: metal feet (finishing options: French Bronze or Gun Metal).
Swivel version: metal base (finishing options: French Bronze or Gun Metal).

Structure: Multiplis et bois massif.
Rembourrage: Dossier en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 21 kg/mc). Assise en plume d’oie avec insert en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 40 kg/mc).
Version fixe: pied en métal (versions de finitions: French Bronze ou Gun Metal).
Version tournante: piétement pivotant en métal (versions de finitions: French Bronze ou Gun Metal).

Struktur: vielschichtiges Massivholz.
Polsterung: Rückenlehne aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 21 Kg/mc). Sitz aus Gänsedaunen mit Einsatz aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 40 Kg/mc).
Fest-Version: Fuß aus Metall (Auswahl: French Bronze oder Gun Metal).
Dreh-Version: Drehbasis aus Metall (Auswahl: French Bronze oder Gun Metal).

Cod. Tessuto/fabric/tissu/Stoff: 1
Cod. Pelle/leather/cuir/Leder: 2

1JAMP
2JAMP

1JAMPG
2JAMPG
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4
4

1JAMPOUFF
2JAMPOUFF

poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel JAMMIN LARGE
elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura portante: multistrato, massello di legno.
Imbottiture: Schienale in poliuretano espanso (densità 21 Kg/mc). Seduta in piuma d’oca con inserto in poliuretano espanso (densità 40 Kg/mc).
Versione fissa: piede in metallo (finiture French Bronze o Gun Metal).
Versione girevole: basamento girevole in metallo (finiture French Bronze o Gun Metal).

Main structure: solid wood.
Upholstery: Backrest in polyurethane foam (density 21 Kg/mc). Seat in goose feathers with internal padding in polyurethane foam (density 40 Kg/mc). 
Fix version: metal feet (finishing options: French Bronze or Gun Metal).
Swivel version: metal base (finishing options: French Bronze or Gun Metal).

Structure: Multiplis et bois massif.
Rembourrage: Dossier en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 21 kg/mc). Assise en plume d’oie avec insert en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 40 kg/mc).
Version fixe: pied en métal (versions de finitions: French Bronze ou Gun Metal).
Version tournante: piétement pivotant en métal (versions de finitions: French Bronze ou Gun Metal).

Struktur: vielschichtiges Massivholz.
Polsterung: Rückenlehne aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 21 Kg/mc). Sitz aus Gänsedaunen mit Einsatz aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 40 Kg/mc).
Fest-Version: Fuß aus Metall (Auswahl: French Bronze oder Gun Metal).
Dreh-Version: Drehbasis aus Metall (Auswahl: French Bronze oder Gun Metal).

Cod. Tessuto/fabric/tissu/Stoff: 1
Cod. Pelle/leather/cuir/Leder: 2

66
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1JAMPOUFF
2JAMPOUFF

poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel
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1JAMPL
2JAMPL

1JAMPLG
2JAMPLG

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio
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GOSSIP poltrona/armchair/fauteuil/Sessel

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

1GSPP
2GSPP
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1GSPPOUFF
2GSPPOUFF

EVOLUTION
elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

poltrona relax/relax armchair/fauteuil relax/Sessel relax

2EVLPAG 2EVLPOUFF
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Struttura portante: multistrato, massello di legno.
Imbottiture: Schienale e seduta in poliuretano espanso (densità 40 Kg/mc). 
Molleggio: cinghie elastiche in polipropilene e gomma.
Piedino: in ABS. 

Main structure: solid wood.
Upholstery: Backrest and seat in polyurethane foam (density 40 Kg/mc). 
Suspensions: elastic belts in polypropylen and rubber.
Feet: in ABS. 

Structure: Multiplis et bois massif.
Rembourrage: Dossier et assise en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 40 kg/mc). 
Suspension: sangles élastiques en polypropylène et mousse.
Pied: en ABS. 

Struktur: vielschichtiges Massivholz.
Polsterung: Rückenlehne und Sitz aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 40 Kg/mc). 
Federung: elastische Gurte aus Gummi und Polypropylen.
Füße: ABS. 

Cod. Tessuto/fabric/tissu/Stoff: 1
Cod. Pelle/leather/cuir/Leder: 2

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio designed by Alberta Style Department

POLTRONA RELAX
Struttura portante: gabbia metallica.
Imbottiture: poliuretano espanso schiumato a freddo rivestito con resinato.
Struttura esterna: rivestita in multistrato impiallacciato (vari tipi) o laccato nero.
Meccanica: Schienale reclinabile, poggiatesta regolabile. Meccanismo girevole con return memory.
Basamento: 4 razze in alluminio lucido o nero verniciato.

RELAX ARMCHAIR
Main structure: metal cage.
Upholstery: cold polyurethane foam covered with resinate.
Surface: covered in veneer (different kinds) or black laquered.
Mechanics: reclining backrest, adjustable headrest. Swivel mechanism – return memory.
Base: 4 legged metal frame in glossy aluminum or varnished black.

FAUTEUIL RELAX
Structure de support: cage métallique.
Rembourrage: mousse de polyuréthane à froid.
Structure extérieure: revêtu de placage de contreplaqué (divers types) ou laqué noir.
Mécanique: Dossier réglable, appui-tête réglable. Mécanisme pivotant avec le retour.
Base: 4 branches en aluminium poli ou noir verni.

SESSEL RELAX
Hauptstruktur: Metallkäfig.
Polsterung: Kaltpolyurethanschaum mit Resinat bedeckt.
Aussenstruktur: aus Schichtholz furniert (verschiedene Type) oder schwarz lackiert.
Mechanik: verstellbare Rückenlehne, verstellbare Kopfstütze. Drehmechanismus mit “Return Memory”.
Basis: vierspeiche aus glänzendem Aluminium oder Schwarz lackiert.

POUFF
Struttura portante: multistrato.
Imbottitura: poliuretano espanso.
Basamento: 4 razze in alluminio lucido o nero verniciato.

POUF
Main structure: solid wood.
Upholstery: polyurethane foam.
Base: 4 legged metal frame in glossy aluminum or varnished black.

POUF
Structure de support: mulitplis et bois massif.
Rembourrage: mousse de polyuréthane.
Base: 4 branches en aluminium poli ou noir verni.

HOCKER
Hauptstruktur: Massivholz.
Polsterung: Polyurethanschaum.
Basis: vierspeiche aus glänzendem Aluminium oder Schwarz lackiert.
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ISLAND tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura: Metallo.
Finitura Struttura: French bronze o Gun Metal.
Top: MDF impiallacciato in Legno Noce Canaletto o Rovere scuro.

Structure: Metal.
Structure finishing: French bronze o Gun Metal.
Top: Canaletto walnut or dark oak veneer MDF.

Structure: Métal.
Finition de la structure: French Bronze ou Gun Metal.
Plateau: MDF placage en noyer canaletto ou chêne foncé. 

Struktur: Metall.
Strukturbearbeitung:”French Bronze” oder “Gun Metal”.
Top: MDF, Nußbaumholz „Canaletto“ oder Dunkeleiche furniert.

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio
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PASKAL 1 � PASKAL 2 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

1PK1TAVRB1
1PK1TAVRB2

1PK1TAVQB1
1PK1TAVQB2

PASKAL 1 PASKAL 2

1PK2TAVRB1
1PK2TAVRB2

1PK2TAVQB1
1PK2TAVQB2

Struttura: Metallo verniciato nero opaco o cromato lucido.
Top PASKAL 1: Marmo.
Top PASKAL 2: MDF impiallacciato in noce canaletto o rovere scuro.

Structure: Varnished metal base matt black or glossy chromed.
Top PASKAL 1: Marble.
Top PASKAL 2: Canaletto walnut or dark oak veneer MDF.

Structure: Métal verni noir mat ou chromée poli.
Plateau PASKAL 1: Marbre.
Plateau PASKAL 2: MDF placage en noyer canaletto ou chêne foncé.

Struktur: Metall, matt schwarz oder verchromt poliert 
Top PASKAL 1: Marmor 
Top PASKAL 2: MDF, Nußbaumholz „Canaletto“ oder Dunkeleiche furniert

Cod. Base nero opaco/matt black/noir mat/matt Schwarz: B1
Cod. Base cromata/chromed/chromeé/verchromt: B2
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JAGGER tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio
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ALBERT 1 tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

1AL1TAVQ75 1AL1TAVQ1AL1TAVQ50 1AL1TAVOV1AL1TAVR 1AL1TROT50
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PHIL tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura: metallica.
Finitura struttura: French Bronze o Gun Metal.
Top: in marmo o MDF (laccato).

Structure: in metal. 
Structure finishing: French Bronze or Gun Metal.
Top: marble or MDF (laquered).

Structure: en métal.
Finition de la structure: French Bronze ou Gun Metal. 
Plateau: marbre ou MDF (laqué).

Struktur: aus Metall. 
Strukturbearbeitung: French Bronze oder Gun Metal. 
Top: Marmor oder MDF (lackiert).

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio

Struttura: Legno massello in noce canaletto o rovere scuro.
Top: Marmo

Structure: Solid wood in canaletto walnut or dark oak.
Top: Marble 

Structure: Bois massif en noyer canaletto ou chêne foncé.
Plateau: Marbre

Struktur: Massivholz, Nußbaum „Canaletto“ oder Dunkeleiche.
Top: Marmor

Struttura: metallica a 5 gambe.
Finitura struttura: laccato.
Top: MDF.
Finitura top: laccato. 

Structure: in metal with 5 legs.
Structure finishing: lacquered.
Top: MDF.
Top finishing: lacquered. 

Structure: en métal avec 5 jambes.
Finition de la structure: laqué.
Plateau: MDF.
Finition du plateau: laqué. 

Struktur: aus Metall mit 5 Beine.
Strukturbearbeitung: lackiert.
Top: MDF.
Topbearbeitung: lackiert. 
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FRISCO tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura: metallica.
Finitura struttura: French Bronze o Gun Metal.
Top alto (1): marmo o MDF (laccato).
Top basso (2): MDF (laccato).

Structure: in metal. 
Structure finishing: French Bronze or Gun Metal.
Top high (1): marble or MDF (lacquered).
Top low (2): MDF (lacquered).

Structure: en métal. 
Finition de la structure: French Bronze ou Gun Metal. 
Plateau haut (1): marbre ou MDF (laqué).
Plateau bas (2): MDF (laqué).

Struktur: aus Metall. 
Strukturbearbeitung: French Bronze oder Gun Metal. 
Hoher Top (1): Marmor oder MDF (lackiert).
Niedriger Top (2): MDF (lackiert).

Struttura portante: MDF.
Finitura struttura: laccato.

Structure: MDF.
Structure finishing: lacquered.

Structure: MDF.
Finition de la structure: laqué.

Struktur: MDF.
Strukturbearbeitung: lackiert.
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Struttura portante: legno multistrato e MDF.
Finitura struttura: laccato.

Structure: solid wood and MDF.
Structure finishing: lacquered.

Structure: multiplis et MDF.
Finition de la structure: laqué.

Struktur: vielschichtiges Massivholz und MDF.
Strukturbearbeitung: lackiert.
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HUGO tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

BABAR tavolino/small table/table/Couchtisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio
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ALLEN CHAIR sedia/chair/chaise/Stuhl

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

Struttura portante: Multistrato, massello di legno.
Imbottiture: Cuscino schienale e seduta in poliuretano espanso (densità 65 kg/mc) rivestito in resinato 100 gr.
Gamba: Legno frassino tinto in noce canaletto o rovere scuro.

Main structure: Solid wood.
Upholstery: Backrest and seat cushion in polyurethane foam (density 65 kg/mc) covered with resinate 100 grams. 
Leg: Ash wood canaletto walnut or dark oak finishings.

Structure: Multiplis et bois massif.
Rembourrage: Coussin de dossier et d’assise en mousse de polyuréthane (densité 65 Kg/mc) recouverts de résine gr. 100.
Pied: Bois de frêne en noyer canaletto ou chêne foncé.

Hauptstruktur: vielschichtiges Massivholz.
Polsterung: Rückenlehne und Sitz aus Polyurethanschaum (Dichte 65 Kg/mc) mit 100 Gramm. Resinat verkleidet 
Beine: Eschenholz, Nußbaumholz „Canaletto“ oder Dunkeleiche gefärbt.

Cod. tessuto/fabric/tissu/Stoff: 1
Cod. pelle/leather/cuir/Leder: 2

1ACHSE
2ACHSE

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio

75

200

110

75

240

110

180

100

75

75

200

110

75

240

110

180

100

75

ALLEN 1 � ALLEN 2 tavolo da pranzo/dining table/table à manger/Esstisch

elementi/elements/éléments/Elemente

1AN1TAVR2001AN1TAVR240 1AN1TAVR180

1AN2TAVR2001AN2TAVR240 1AN2TAVR180

ALLEN 1

ALLEN 2

Struttura: MDF impiallacciato in Legno Noce Canaletto o Rovere scuro.
Top ALLEN 1: Marmo.
Top ALLEN 2: MDF impiallacciato in Legno Noce Canaletto o Rovere scuro.

Structure: Canaletto walnut or dark oak veneer MDF.
Top ALLEN 1: Marble.
Top ALLEN 2: Canaletto walnut or dark oak veneer MDF.

Structure: MDF placage en noyer canaletto ou chêne foncé.
Plateau ALLEN 1: Marbre.
Plateau ALLEN 2: MDF placage en noyer canaletto ou chêne foncé.

Struktur: MDF, Nußbaumholz „Canaletto“ oder Dunkeleiche furniert 
Top ALLEN 1: Marmor
Top ALLEN 2: MDF, Nußbaumholz „Canaletto“ oder Dunkeleiche furniert

designed and dressed by Castello Lagravinese Studio
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